3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-03-29
21:01:00

2 2018-03-29
07:53:17

3 2018-02-23
15:35:37

BITCOIN
1Q6t12AVeQ2WEe3WFs6fZedvVKSNM75uzQ

0.00693341 BTC&
437.19 USD

0.00693341 BTC &
437.19 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

271cddd6le67d003e2cba7 - 0.00098969 BTC

618f7663c9c7d6c5df03d3

ae5284d78456198e4cébb

9f1002a9d2394e077218cc  + 0.00098969 BTC

e%9al133ecl17d4b434b973db

0ec01c00681a9b50482F

ob1b85002d06e35a7chf8d - 0.00184167 BTC

55e8c03a9274d377a894c0

75d54e34b36616f8f5d7
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1Q6t12AVeQ2WEe3WFs6fZedvVK5nM75uzQ
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/271cddd61e67d003e2c6a7618f7663c9c7d6c5df03d3ae5284d78456198e4c6b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/271cddd61e67d003e2c6a7618f7663c9c7d6c5df03d3ae5284d78456198e4c6b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/271cddd61e67d003e2c6a7618f7663c9c7d6c5df03d3ae5284d78456198e4c6b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9f1002a9d2394e077218cce9a133ec17d4b434b973db0ec01c00681a9b50482f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9f1002a9d2394e077218cce9a133ec17d4b434b973db0ec01c00681a9b50482f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9f1002a9d2394e077218cce9a133ec17d4b434b973db0ec01c00681a9b50482f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b1b85002d06e35a7cbf8d55e8c03a9274d377a894c075d54e34b36616f8f5d7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b1b85002d06e35a7cbf8d55e8c03a9274d377a894c075d54e34b36616f8f5d7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b1b85002d06e35a7cbf8d55e8c03a9274d377a894c075d54e34b36616f8f5d7
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11

12

Date & time

2018-02-22
06:35:16

2018-01-28
03:30:44

2018-01-26
05:43:06

2017-12-29
21:09:37

2017-12-10
23:31:21

2017-10-11
20:26:13

2017-10-11
19:07:09

2017-10-02
13:58:28

2017-10-02
06:06:45

Transaction Id

5¢79%9bacecb3902fc2532c¢c

c17c503a18c34ccld5dsSls

bd92c61d81484a7bceec

2e5c23677c42a27ca9de2b

1a5ed9935d0187adaab708

d8fb%af634bbd3b7c57a

alf6leal3bbdOf793ad7e2c

deelfab0af56e8%al24che

62e42eb8a8e790d21fc?2

£2411439dd44a0ea8d0cb8

95020754acad?04420a7ce

9chS7febba25ffaS44c?

c4b3e17a548c87d9f591%a

effacc0c206d38f4a68913

19cd731505ed5914b939

781062ba95235¢c73850bf3

415f793c885fb0f6d43d21

fa25e0018a631beS4bad

0184857d28e983a2ef8d73

bf141f2bab4f61b45d7777

blef43747fc635664997

8312a3e03e2ba4ece?2410a

d812e8c72fdf89d1el3a28

130852h3e0d779732366

ccas67c7214Ff57e6853F1

349c1873283b1dS5debh942

al6730184bd197d9ff7d

Amount

+ 0.00184167

- 0.00035759

- 0.00043477

+ 0.00035759

+ 0.00043477

- 0.00030441

+ 0.00030441

- 0.00052980

+ 0.00052980

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c799bacecb3902fc2532cc17c503a18c34cc1d5d516bd92c61d81484a7bceec
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c799bacecb3902fc2532cc17c503a18c34cc1d5d516bd92c61d81484a7bceec
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c799bacecb3902fc2532cc17c503a18c34cc1d5d516bd92c61d81484a7bceec
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2e5c23677c42a27ca9de2b1a5ed9935d0187adaab708d8fb9af634bbd3b7c57a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2e5c23677c42a27ca9de2b1a5ed9935d0187adaab708d8fb9af634bbd3b7c57a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2e5c23677c42a27ca9de2b1a5ed9935d0187adaab708d8fb9af634bbd3b7c57a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a1f61ea36bd0f793ad7e2cdee1fa60af56e89a124cbe62e42eb8a8e790d21fc2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a1f61ea36bd0f793ad7e2cdee1fa60af56e89a124cbe62e42eb8a8e790d21fc2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a1f61ea36bd0f793ad7e2cdee1fa60af56e89a124cbe62e42eb8a8e790d21fc2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f2411439dd44a0ea8d0c6895020754aca3904420a7ce9cb57febba25ffa544c7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f2411439dd44a0ea8d0c6895020754aca3904420a7ce9cb57febba25ffa544c7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f2411439dd44a0ea8d0c6895020754aca3904420a7ce9cb57febba25ffa544c7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c4b3e17a548c87d9f5919aeffacc0c206d38f4a6891319cd731505ed5914b939
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c4b3e17a548c87d9f5919aeffacc0c206d38f4a6891319cd731505ed5914b939
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c4b3e17a548c87d9f5919aeffacc0c206d38f4a6891319cd731505ed5914b939
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/781062ba95235c73850bf3415f793c885fb0f6d43d21fa25e0018a631be54bad
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/781062ba95235c73850bf3415f793c885fb0f6d43d21fa25e0018a631be54bad
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/781062ba95235c73850bf3415f793c885fb0f6d43d21fa25e0018a631be54bad
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0184857d28e983a2ef8d73bf141f2ba64f61b45d7777b1ef43747fc635664997
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0184857d28e983a2ef8d73bf141f2ba64f61b45d7777b1ef43747fc635664997
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0184857d28e983a2ef8d73bf141f2ba64f61b45d7777b1ef43747fc635664997
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8312a3e03e2ba4ece2410ad812e8c72fdf89d1e13a28130852b3e0d779732366
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8312a3e03e2ba4ece2410ad812e8c72fdf89d1e13a28130852b3e0d779732366
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8312a3e03e2ba4ece2410ad812e8c72fdf89d1e13a28130852b3e0d779732366
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cca567c7214ff57e6853f1349c1873283b1d5de6b942a16730184bd197d9ff7d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cca567c7214ff57e6853f1349c1873283b1d5de6b942a16730184bd197d9ff7d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cca567c7214ff57e6853f1349c1873283b1d5de6b942a16730184bd197d9ff7d
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15

16

17

18

19

20

Date & time

2017-09-24
18:59:18

2017-09-24
17:45:32

2017-09-17
17:01:08

2017-09-17
15:52:23

2017-09-07
19:58:05

2017-09-04
19:25:31

2017-08-22
13:52:53

2017-08-22
11:42:57

Transaction Id

65cfe2a98blbe334411f2a

4deS4be5ad7f0338e300db

d6486392bbffafhd28fe

1470734b8e0335¢c7965804

3312093eab38758702cd8a

2598295b8bc1b8a%2e65

5572717c0ed844e73%ee0?2

8118976494abcd5accdb07

1ea70792ae828975a06d

979chb9ch63939589fbeeed

91d78e31faf532af77c015

69ael1564b2147671fc32

£9604607ed2dcdl64cPbef

1fad62351150041f22970b

fb53ch%a373db2e88dc?

c88b06ab6826e584a581a97

d24d3999b9c84debcf1399

a9ft48225f71e255f4ea?

Qa74ee5231651cB6ecda82

ab45de3a323550383758fe

039c197fa2aef093970f

31937777af5f2750c455bd

b9e79bfde5a796738fb382

aed4956d67c440015cdf

Amount

0.00059714

0.00059714

0.00072860

0.00072860

0.00049098

0.00049098

0.00065876

0.00065876

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/65cfe2a98b1be334411f2a4de54be5ad7f0338e300dbd6486392bbffafbd28fe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/65cfe2a98b1be334411f2a4de54be5ad7f0338e300dbd6486392bbffafbd28fe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/65cfe2a98b1be334411f2a4de54be5ad7f0338e300dbd6486392bbffafbd28fe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1470734b8e0335c79658043312093eab38758702cd8a2598295b8bc1b8a92e65
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1470734b8e0335c79658043312093eab38758702cd8a2598295b8bc1b8a92e65
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1470734b8e0335c79658043312093eab38758702cd8a2598295b8bc1b8a92e65
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5572717c0ed844e739ee028118976494abcd5accdb071ea70792ae828975a06d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5572717c0ed844e739ee028118976494abcd5accdb071ea70792ae828975a06d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5572717c0ed844e739ee028118976494abcd5accdb071ea70792ae828975a06d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/979cb9cb63939589fbeee591d78e31faf532af77c01569ae1564b2147671fc32
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/979cb9cb63939589fbeee591d78e31faf532af77c01569ae1564b2147671fc32
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/979cb9cb63939589fbeee591d78e31faf532af77c01569ae1564b2147671fc32
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f9604607ed2dcd164c9bef1fad62351150041f22970bfb53cb9a373db2e88dc7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f9604607ed2dcd164c9bef1fad62351150041f22970bfb53cb9a373db2e88dc7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f9604607ed2dcd164c9bef1fad62351150041f22970bfb53cb9a373db2e88dc7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c88b06a6826e584a581a97d24d3999b9c84de6cf1399a9f48225f71e255f4ea7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c88b06a6826e584a581a97d24d3999b9c84de6cf1399a9f48225f71e255f4ea7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c88b06a6826e584a581a97d24d3999b9c84de6cf1399a9f48225f71e255f4ea7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9a74ee5231651c06ecda82ab45de3a323550383758fe039c197fa2aef093970f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9a74ee5231651c06ecda82ab45de3a323550383758fe039c197fa2aef093970f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9a74ee5231651c06ecda82ab45de3a323550383758fe039c197fa2aef093970f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3f937777af5f2750c455bdb9e79bfde5a796738fb382aed4956d67c440015cdf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3f937777af5f2750c455bdb9e79bfde5a796738fb382aed4956d67c440015cdf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3f937777af5f2750c455bdb9e79bfde5a796738fb382aed4956d67c440015cdf

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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